
Landesmeisterschaft 2010  
 

  1.35.10KK 100m - Schützenklasse  
 

  

1. SV Herxheim 2  864 
    Marco Schreieck  292 
    Christoph Rinck  287 
    David Neuhart  285 
  

  

2. SG Speyer  862 
    Frank Pierdiluca  288 
    Tobias Uhrig  287 
    Markus Henkel  287 
  

  

3. SV Herxheim  856 
    Alexander Bantz  290 
    Benjamin Bantz  283 
    Stephan Rinck  283 
  

  1.35.10KK 100m - Schützenklasse  
 

  

1. Gehrlein, Peter  SV  Jockgrim  99 98 98 295 
 2. Schreieck, Marco  SV  Herxheim  98 99 95 292 
 3. Bantz, Alexander  SV  Herxheim  97 95 98 290 
 4. Scheer, Marco-Alexander  SV  Dannstadt  94 99 97 290 
 5. Volz, Martin  SSV  Hatzenbühl  96 95 98 289 
 6. Pierdiluca, Frank  SG  Speyer  97 95 96 288 
 7. Uhrig, Tobias  SG  Speyer  96 94 97 287 
 8. Henkel, Markus  SG  Speyer  94 97 96 287 
 9. Rinck, Christoph  SV  Herxheim  97 97 93 287 
 10. Weber, Jens  SV  Wörth  91 98 97 286 
 11. Daußmann, Christian  SV  Appenhofen  97 93 96 286 
 12. Neuhart, David  SV  Herxheim  96 96 93 285 
 13. Bantz, Benjamin  SV  Herxheim  94 92 97 283 
 14. Rinck, Stephan  SV  Herxheim  91 96 96 283 
 15. Schwab, Andreas  SSV  Hatzenbühl  94 95 94 283 
 16. Kehrt, Andreas  SV  Appenhofen  92 94 96 282 
 17. Geib, Maximilian  SV  Schopp  93 91 94 278 
 18. Günther, Peter  SSV  Wachenheim  91 93 92 276 
  

  1.35.50KK 100m - Altersklasse  
 

  

1. SG Oggersheim  845 
    Thomas Anspach  288 
    Peter Weihl  280 
    Michael Kuckert  277 
  

  

2. SSV Wachenheim  842 
    Lothar Hetterling  284 
    Thomas Otto Dengel  282 
    Hans Jürgen Hetterling  276 
  

  

3. SG Oggersheim 2  820 
    Christoph Simon  282 
    Bernd Machauer  275 
    Josef Singler  263 
  

  1.35.50KK 100m - Altersklasse  
 

  

1. Anspach, Thomas  SG  Oggersheim  94 97 97 288 
 2. Nuber, Christian  SG  Speyer  94 96 95 285 
 3. Hetterling, Lothar  SSV  Wachenheim  96 96 92 284 
 4. Dengel, Thomas Otto  SSV  Wachenheim  89 95 98 282 
 5. Simon, Christoph  SG  Oggersheim  92 97 93 282 
 6. Frieser, Willibald Markus E.  SG  Landstuhl  92 94 94 280 
 7. Kuckert, Michael  SG  Oggersheim  93 92 92 277 
 8. Jöckle, Heinrich jun.  SG  Schaidt  92 91 93 276 
 9. Steidel, Manfred  SV  Rohrbach  93 90 93 276 
 10. Hetterling, Hans Jürgen  SSV  Wachenheim  92 93 91 276 
 11. Machauer, Bernd  SG  Oggersheim  90 95 90 275 
 12. Jäger, Gerald  SG  Landstuhl  86 85 90 261 
  

  1.35.60KK 100m - Seniorenklasse I  
 



  

1. Weihl, Peter  SG  Oggersheim  96 91 93 280 
 2. Rottmann, Bernd  SV  Stambach  94 89 91 274 
 3. Leitmann, Franz  SV  Rohrbach  92 90 90 272 
 4. Dobler, Werner  SG  Landstuhl  88 93 90 271 
 5. Haag, Karl-Heinz  SV  Elmstein-Appenthal  84 90 93 267 
  

  1.35.62KK 100m - Seniorenklasse II  
 

  

1. Adamus, Kurt  SG  Oggersheim  85 91 95 271 
 2. Geist, Gerhard  SG  Neustadt  89 87 88 264 
 3. Singler, Josef  SG  Oggersheim  90 85 88 263 
 4. Weber, Alexius  SV  Obernheim  91 85 84 260 
 5. Sauerhöfer, Horst  SSG  Rheingönheim  80 85 83 248 
  

  1.35.90KK 100m - mit Federbock  
 

  

1. Schroers, Otto Friedhelm  SG  Oggersheim  96 97 99 292 
 2. Weber, Gerlinde  SV  Obernheim  93 89 94 276 
 3. Keller, Dieter  SA  Seebach  93 94 89 276 
 4. Rinck, Hubert  SV  Herxheim  85 93 93 271 
  

  1.35.92KK 100m - ohne Federbock  
 

  1. Dietl, Josef  SG  Speyer  90 94 91 275 A  
 

 


